
VP Sales & Marketing
Tyler Chapman

(508) 450-3716
tylerc@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Lord of the Rings big fan

U.S. National Sales Mgr
Drew Hamilton

Bill Liu
New England Sales Mgr

(845) 661-2342
drewh@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Builds a Haunted House 
every Halloween

(508) 713-3975
billl@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Fan of all things Lego  

Leslie Grimes
Southeast Sales Rep

(804) 677-9004
leslieg@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Went to high school 
with Taylor Swift

Madison Nulty
Gulf Coast Sales Rep

(704) 308-5547
madisonn@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Was a child actress

Kevin Gattie
Mid-Atlantic Sales Rep

(201) 247-0021
keving@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: New York Giants fan

REPRESENTATIVES
MEET  OUR

Keith Brodnick
Director of Key Accounts

(847) 521-0325
keithb@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Raises parakeets 
and currently has 18

Jon Perry
Inside Sales - Great Plains,
HI, AK, S. America

(508) 926-9736
jonp@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Big Elvis fan & toured Graceland 2x

Midwest Sales Mgr
Mike Brooks

(614) 949-5043
mikeb@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Comic book collector

Cody Sarcinella
West Coast Sales Mgr

(775) 400-9138
csarcinella@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Former pipetting 
champion at U. of Nevada

Southwest Sales Rep
Summer Sirianni

(337) 501-9600
summers@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Frequently run at 2am
before the heat starts

European Sales Mgr
Twan Heesakkers

Fong Weng Cheong
Asia Sales Mgr

(113164) 784-4873
twanh@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Can speak Dutch,
German, English and French 

(601) 250-7114
wengcf@celltreat.com
Fun Fact: Competitive Nerfer



TERRITORY
MAP

VP Sales & Marketing
Tyler Chapman

Director of Key Accounts
and Canada
Keith Brodnick

New England Sales Manager
Bill Liu

Midwest Sales Manager
Mike Brooks

U.S. National Sales Manager
Drew Hamilton

Southeast Sales
Representative
Leslie Grimes

Southwest Sales
Representative
Summer Sirianni

West Coast Sales Manager
Cody Sarcinella

Gulf Coast Sales
Representative
Madison Nulty

Inside Sales - Great Plains,
Hawaii and Alaska
Jon Perry

Mid-Atlantic Sales
Representative
Kevin Gattie

Asia Sales Manager
Fong Weng Cheong

Inside Sales - South America
Jon Perry

European Sales Manager
Twan Heesakkers



Title Name Geography Phone Email

VP Sales & Marketing Tyler Chapman   (508) 450-3716 tylerc@celltreat.com

Director of Key Accounts Keith Brodnick Canada + Large US Accounts (847) 521-0325 keithb@celltreat.com

United States

National Sales Manager Drew Hamilton   (845) 661-2342 drewh@celltreat.com

Sales Manager - New England Bill Liu MA, CT, RI, ME, VT, NH (508) 713-3975 billl@celltreat.com

Sales Manager - Midwest Mike Brooks
OH, WV, KY, MI, MN, IL, IN, WI, IA,
MO, Western PA

(614) 949-5043 mikeb@celltreat.com

Sales Manager - West Coast Cody Sarcinella Northern CA, NV, WA, OR, UT (775) 400-9138 csarcinella@celltreat.com

Sales Representative - Southeast Leslie Grimes VA, NC, SC, GA, FL, TN (804) 677-9004 leslieg@celltreat.com

Sales Representative - Southwest Summer Sirianni Southern CA, CO, AZ, NM (337) 501-9600 summers@celltreat.com

Sales Representative - Gulf Coast Madison Nulty TX, AL, MS, LA, OK, AR (704) 308-5547 madisonn@celltreat.com

Sales Representative - Mid-Atlantic Kevin Gattie NY, NJ, DE, Eastern PA, MD, DC (201) 247-0021 keving@celltreat.com

Inside Sales - Great Plains, Hawaii
and Alaska

Jon Perry NE, SD, ND, ID, MT, WY, KS, HI, AK (508) 926-9736 jonp@celltreat.com

International

European Sales Manager Twan Heesakkers Europe (113164) 784-4873 twanh@celltreat.com

Asia Sales Manager Fong Weng Cheong Asia (601) 250-7114 wengcf@celltreat.com

Inside Sales - South America Jon Perry South America (508) 926-9736 jonp@celltreat.com

CONTACT INFO

877.345.4620

service@celltreat.com

www.celltreat.com


